210




Item Number

210
211
216
216
217
218
219
220
223
224
226
240
241
242

Part Number

802289
897161
A18921
890176
872944
698775
882026
698714
876676
859359
698110
A19377
A18890
884063

PartsList for D26672 Type 1

Description

SCREW

KNOB

BASE ASSY

BASE

SCREW

PIN

BRACKET

SUB BASE
SPRING

WASHER

ALLEN WRENCH T2
WARNING LABEL
NAMEPLATE
SCREW
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Qty Required
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